YooMe

créneaux cours de yoga

Lundi

Mardi

Mercredi

Jeudi

Vendredi

10:00

11:00 -

12:00 -

13:00 -

14:00 -

15:00 -

16:00 -

17:00 -

18:00 -

cours de yoga

a Lannion
adultes
10:00-11:30

cours de yoga
alannion
enfants 9-12
10:30-11:30

19:00 -

20:00

cours de yoga
a Trévou
adultes
18:30-20:00

21:00 -

cours de yoga
a Lannion
enfants 9-12
14:30-15:30

cours de yoga

cours de yoga
a Lannion
adultes
10:00-11:30

a Lannion
adultes
18:00-19:30

cours de yoga
a Trévou
adultes
20:15-21:45

cours de yoga
a Lannion
adultes

20:30-22:00

cours de yoga
a Lannion
adultes
18:30-20:00

22:00



